
VOA High School 2018-2019 Staff 

Position Name Email 

English Jo Abraham Jo.abraham@voamn.org 

English Morgan Shaffer Morgan.shaffer@voamn.org 

ESL/English Elizabeth Butterfield Elizabeth.butterfield@voamn.org 

Science Nick Mattsson Nicholas.mattsson@voamn.org 

Social Studies Kris Bulander kbulander@voamn.org 

Social Studies Alex Gray Alexander.gray@voamn.org 

Math Johnny Hedgepeth Johnny.hedgepeth@voamn.org 

Youth Employment Specialist Rachael Dee Rachael.dee@ppl-inc.org 

ALC + Care Coordinator Betzabeth De La Torre Betzabeth.delatorre@ppl-inc.org 

MPS Resource Teacher Martha Williams Martha.Williams02@mpls.k12.mn.us 

Guidance Counselor Bri Sauter Brianna.sauter@voamn.org 

Dean of Students Sonal Redd sredd@voamn.org 

Director Wendy Smith wsmith@voamn.org 

Program Manager Muna Ahmed mahmed@voamn.org 

Receptionist Karen Eustis Karen.Eustis@voamn.org 

VOA Division Director- Education Katie Perzel Katie.perzel@voamn.org 



 

 

 


